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Result of HSC or Equivalent Examination - 2022

Roll No

Name of Student
Father's Name
Mother's Name
Board

Group

Result

Name of Institute

Subject Code

101
102

107
108

275

253
254

277
278

286
287

109
110
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WEB BASED RESULT PUBLICATION SYSTEM FOR EDUCATION BOARDS

646631 Registration No
SAHIL AHMED
SALAHUDDIN AHMED

SHAHANAJ ZAMAN

DHAKA Session
BUSINESS STUDIES Type: REGULAR
GPA=4.50 Date of Birth

NARAYANGANJ COLLEGE

Subject-Wise Grade/Marks

Subject Name

BANGLA
BANGLA

ENGLISH
ENGLISH

INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY

ACCOUNTING
ACCOUNTING

BUSINESS ORGANIZATION & MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS ORGANIZATION & MANAGEMENT

PRODUCTION MANAGEMENT & MARKETING
PRODUCTION MANAGEMENT & MARKETING

ECONOMICS
ECONOMICS

[NOT SHOWN]

[NOT SHOWN]

Gender: Male

N/A

Marks

138

144

081

175

131

142

154
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Grade

A-

7



