

WEB BASED RESULT PUBLICATION SYSTEM FOR EDUCATION BOARDS

JSC/JDC/SSC/DAKHIL/HSC/ALIM AND EQUIVALENT EXAMINATION

Result of HSC or Equivalent Examination - 2022

Roll No	646631	Registration No	[NOT SHOWN]
Name of Student	SAHIL AHMED		
Father's Name	SALAHUDDIN AHMED		
Mother's Name	SHAHANAJ ZAMAN		
Board	DHAKA	Session	[NOT SHOWN]
Group	BUSINESS STUDIES	Type: REGULAR	Gender: Male
Result	GPA=4.50	Date of Birth	N/A
Name of Institute	NARAYANGANJ COLLEGE		

Subject-Wise Grade/Marks

Subject Code	Subject Name	Marks	Grade
101 102	BANGLA BANGLA	138	A-
107 108	ENGLISH ENGLISH	144	Α
275	INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY	081	A+
253 254	ACCOUNTING ACCOUNTING	175	A+
277 278	BUSINESS ORGANIZATION & MANAGEMENT BUSINESS ORGANIZATION & MANAGEMENT	131	A-
286 287	PRODUCTION MANAGEMENT & MARKETING PRODUCTION MANAGEMENT & MARKETING	142	Α
109 110	ECONOMICS ECONOMICS	154	Α

Developed & Maintained by Nixtec Systems

Ministry of Education, Bangladesh